MJT_67

Prev Dist  Type Note

0.0 0.0 Q@ Start of route

0.2 0.2 <« L onto Georgia Rd

1.3 1.6 =» R onto Nomoco Rd

2.0 3.6 = R onto Ely Harmony Rd

3.8 7.3 <« LontoCR
524/Stagecoach Rd

4.4 11.8 = Ronto Rte 571/Rising
Sun Tavern Rd

2.3 14.0 = RontoRte571/S
Rochdale Ave

1.6 15.6 = R onto Perrineville Rd

0.3 15.9 <= L onto Battleground Rd

1.1 17.0 4= L onto Disbrow Hill Rd

0.2 17.2 = R onto Butcher Rd

1.8 19.0 <= L onto Wyckoffs Mills Rd

1.0 20.0 = R ontoWycoff Mills Rd

0.8 20.8 <= L onto Halsey Reed/Ely
Rd

20.8 miles. +622/-602 feet

Prev Dist  Type Note

0.6 37.7 ¢ Continue onto Dey Grove
Rd

2.0 39.8 = Rontolron Ore Rd

0.6 40.3 4= L onto DaumRd

1.6 419 &= L tostayonDaumRd

0.1 420 = R ontoWoodward Rd

1.7 437 <= L onto CR527
N/Sweetmans Ln

1.7 454 - Ronto Kinney/Gulley Rd

0.9 46.3 = R onto Gravel Hill Rd

2.0 48.2 &= L onto Rte 524

1.7 499 = R onto Georgia Rd

0.6 50.5 <= L onto Remembrance Rd

0.2 508 @ Endofroute

13.7 miles. +354/-396 feet

Prev Dist Type Note

0.9 21.8 = L onto CR 615/N Station
Rd

1.6 23.4 4= L onto S Main St

0.1 23.5 = Ronto Cranbury Neck Rd

2.5 26.0 = R onto George Davison
Rd

1.1 27.1 = R onto Plainsboro Rd

3.0 30.1 <« L onto Maplewood Ave

0.0 30.1 = Ronto Cranbury Half
Acre Rd

2.0 32.2 &= L ontoApplegarth Rd

0.5 32.7 = R towards Wawa

0.1 32.7 4 Return to Prospect Plains
Rd

0.1 32.8 = R onto Prospect Plains
Rd

2.5 35.3 = Ronto Gravel Hill Rd

1.8 371 ¢ Cross Federal onto N

Bergen Mills Rd

16.3 miles. +244/-256 feet




